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The Benjamin

Because
:The Benjamin

12020 2 12

: BDBX-0062

- \3,000 ( )
CD :
1. / :Miney
2. / :Mashoe
3. / :Miney
4 / :Mashoe

5.Boycott / :Mashoe
6.BumbleBee / :Miney
7.BlackBoard / :Mashoe

8. / :Miney

9. / :Miney

10. / :Tacky

11. / :Mashoe

12.Because -Love is here- / :Miney
LIVE

2020.02.22 (Sat) Music Lab.
2020.02.29 (Sat) DESEO
2020.03.05 (Thu) INSA

2020.03.05 (Thu)

2020.03.07 (Sat) FANJ

2020.03.07 (Sat) little HEARTS.
2020.03.08 (Sun) HOLIDAY NEXT NAGOYA
2020.03.08 (Sun) fiveStars
2020.03.14 (Sat) HELLO DOLLY
2020.03.15 (Sun) spaceZERO
2020.03.15 (Sun) little HEARTS.
2020.03.20 (Fri) GOLDEN PIGS BLACK STAGE
2020.03.20 (Fri) 6studio
2020.03.21 (Sat) LIVEHOUSE J

2020.03.28 (Sat) Music Lab. Miney
2020.03.31 (Tue) DESEO

2020.04.12 (Sun) HELLO DOLLY ONEMAN
2020.04.18 (Sat) UNLIMITS ONEMAN

2020.04.19 (Sun) JUZA ONEMAN
2020.04.26 (Sun) LIVE HOUSE J ONEMAN

R&R
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2020.05.02 (Sat) TSUTAYA O-WEST ONEMAN
2020.05.03 (Sun)

2020.05.10 (Sun) KANSAI ROCK SUMMIT®20
2020.05.16 (Sat) club aim Mashoe

THIcKY The Benjamin Ly
22020 4 15 ()
club aim
/ 18:30/19:00
/adv.,¥3,800 door.¥4,300 *1DRINK

22020 2 29 ()
:TICKET PAY
No.:AOO1-
URL:
https://www.ticketpay.jp/booking/?event id=26826
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